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Starter Typ OSGR
Starter Model: ~ DENSO
Rated Power: 5.00 kW
Rated Voltage: ~ 24.00 V

Max Power: 5.82 kW

Max Torque: 61 Nm
Max. Ampere 906 Amp

Test
Free Run Test
Free Run Test
Free Run Test
Solenoid Test
Solenoid Test
Solenoid Test
Solenoid Test
Solenoid Test
Starter Test
Starter Test
Starter Test
Starter Test
Starter Test
Test Step # 0 At 800 RPM
Test Step # 0 At 800 RPM
Test SAtrep #0 At800 RPM
Test Step # 0 At 800 RPM
Test Step # 0 At 800 RPM

Test Step # | At Maximum Power
Test Step # 1 At Maximum Power
Test Step # 1 At Maximum Power
1Lst Step # | At Maximum Pdwer
Test Step # | At Maximum Pyower' v'

Test Step # 1 At Maximum Power

Starter

Starter

YooY Mmoo BPM e Voltags
22- BO- OG- U0
- 25— £5.0- 2800+

gnp- 5097
_ 50~
® er. 24004
55.0 -~
45~ -
16- 500~ 2300 =
45— 20
- 5.0~
15 1500~

/"/‘
.«/'
P
2= ar
TR sge age
0- 00-  00- 0=, . ,
0400 45

 28100-EW030

e Power

450 500 550 600 €5
 Cunent

Parameter:

Current

Speed
Voltage -
Close Test

Hold Current '

Open Test

Pull Current
Voltage Drop
Current Max
Direction
Power Max
Ripple Current k
Torque Max
Starter Current

7 Power
Starter Torque
Starter Torque Constant
Starter Voltage
Starter Current
Starter Power
Speed
Starter Troirrqu'cy
Starter Torque Constant

Starter Voltage

Value

103

6379
24.09

" PASS

10,132
PASS

0.70
906
cw
5821.09
16

60.658

905

143443

5064.83

60537

0.0669
14.977
715

5821.09

1258

44217
0.0618
16.896
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Min

0
4000
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0.000

0.000
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4400.00

Date: 2-23-2019
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Motor Performance Curve

Battery Resistance:
10.00 mOhms

Commutator/ Brush
Ripple Pattern

Max
140
7000

Status

30.000

170.000
3.00

40

Time: 14:39:10



